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BELL

BREATHITT

DAVIESS

ELLIOTT

FLOYD

FRANKLIN

HARLAN

HOPKINS

JOHNSON

KNOX

LAWRENCE

County

8070410
8070427
8070466
8075253
8075258
8075264
8665175

8135042
8138029

8300093

8320069

8360436
8365616
8365668
8368078

9180499

8480345
8480373
8485393

8485563
8485575
8487051
8489035

8549004

8585078
8589000

8610500
8615348
8615352

8649002

Permit No

RN-1
MI-2
SU-2
RN-5
RN-3
RN-2
RN-1

RN-5
RN-6

MI-7

MI-1

RN-2
MI-1
MA-9
MI-8

SU-2

RN-2
MI-2
MI-9

MI-4
RN-2
MI-5
RN-3

MI-2

RN-2
RN-6

MI-1
MI-2
MI-5

RN-4

Type

JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JMR RESOURCES, LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC

SOUTHBOUND COAL, LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

KOPPER GLO MINING LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
HARLAN-CUMBERLAND COAL COMPANY
LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
DOUBLE BRANCH ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

WARRIOR COAL LLC

MAYO RESOURCES INC
BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
EVANS COAL CORP
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

ARGUS ENERGY LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

10/25/2018
10/18/2018
10/04/2018
10/09/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
10/15/2018

10/05/2018
10/10/2018

10/26/2018

10/03/2018

10/10/2018
10/02/2018
10/31/2018
10/24/2018

10/17/2018

10/04/2018
10/22/2018
10/16/2018

10/11/2018
10/16/2018
10/12/2018
10/04/2018

10/26/2018

10/18/2018
10/31/2018

10/03/2018
10/03/2018
10/22/2018

10/09/2018

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

FRANKFORT REGION

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

LONDON
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

Regional Office
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LESLIE

LETCHER

MAGOFFIN

MARTIN

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

OWSLEY

PERRY

PIKE

County

8660364
8668015
8669014

8670493
8670511
8670522
8675280
8675313
8675315
8675316
8679029

8770218
8779001

8800124
8800254

8897011
8897012

8925012

8929003

8950196

8970516
8970518
8970587
8970610

8980712
8980805
8980878
8980892
8980943
8980973

Permit No

RN-6
MA-9
RN-6

MI-5
RN-1
RN-3
RN-4
RN-6
MI-2
MI-4
RN-5

NW-1
MI-4

RN-5
MI-2

RN-1
SU-1

SU-2

RN-1

RN-2

MI-5
RN-3
MI-4
MI-4

RN-2
AM-1
MI-5
RN-2
RN-1
RN-2

Type

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
ENTERPRISE MINING COMPANY LLC
SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY
SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY
SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

D & J COAL COMPANY LLC
EMBER ENERGY LLC

CZAR COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC

THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

APEX ENERGY INC
APEX ENERGY INC
APEX ENERGY INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

10/05/2018
10/04/2018
10/11/2018

10/03/2018
10/10/2018
10/15/2018
10/19/2018
10/18/2018
10/09/2018
10/23/2018
10/16/2018

10/02/2018
10/03/2018

10/25/2018
10/30/2018

10/02/2018
10/02/2018

10/30/2018

10/03/2018

10/15/2018

10/05/2018
10/12/2018
10/26/2018
10/25/2018

10/10/2018
10/30/2018
10/01/2018
10/15/2018
10/18/2018
10/23/2018

Final Date

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
MIDDLESBORO
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

LONDON

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office
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PIKE

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8980978
8984125
8984480
8984592

9170032

9180492
9185193

Permit No

RN-5
MI-2
RN-4
MI-15

MI-20

NW-1
MI-14

Type

PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC

KLA MINING INC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

10/17/2018
10/25/2018
10/04/2018
10/18/2018

10/18/2018

10/22/2018
10/26/2018

Final Date

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


