Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

October 2018

Page 1 of 3

11/08/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070410	RN-1	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	10/25/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8070427	MI-2	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	10/18/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8070466	SU-2	JMR RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	10/04/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075253	RN-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/09/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075258	RN-3	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/08/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075264	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/08/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8665175	RN-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/15/2018	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8135042	RN-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/05/2018	LONDON
	8138029	RN-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/10/2018	LONDON
DAVIESS	8300093	MI-7	WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC	Issued	10/26/2018	MADISONVILLE
ELLIOTT	8320069	MI-1	SOUTHBOUND COAL, LLC	Issued	10/03/2018	PRESTONSBURG
FLOYD	8360436	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/10/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365616	MI-1	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	10/02/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365668	MA-9	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	10/31/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8368078	MI-8	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	10/24/2018	PRESTONSBURG
FRANKLIN	9180499	SU-2	KOPPER GLO MINING LLC	Issued	10/17/2018	FRANKFORT REGION
HARLAN	8480345	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/04/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480373	MI-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	10/22/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485393	MI-9	HARLAN-CUMBERLAND COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/16/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485563	MI-4	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/11/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485575	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/16/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8487051	MI-5	DOUBLE BRANCH ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/12/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8489035	RN-3	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/04/2018	MIDDLESBORO
HOPKINS	8549004	MI-2	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	10/26/2018	MADISONVILLE
JOHNSON	8585078	RN-2	MAYO RESOURCES INC	Issued	10/18/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8589000	RN-6	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC	Issued	10/31/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOX	8610500	MI-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	10/03/2018	LONDON
	8615348	MI-2	EVANS COAL CORP	Issued	10/03/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8615352	MI-5	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	10/22/2018	MIDDLESBORO
LAWRENCE	8649002	RN-4	ARGUS ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/09/2018	PRESTONSBURG

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

October 2018

Page 2 of 3

11/08/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
LESLIE	8660364	RN-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/05/2018	LONDON
	8668015	MA-9	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/04/2018	LONDON
	8669014	RN-6	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/11/2018	LONDON
LETCHER	8670493	MI-5	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	10/03/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8670511	RN-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/10/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8670522	RN-3	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/15/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8675280	RN-4	ENTERPRISE MINING COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/19/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8675313	RN-6	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	10/18/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8675315	MI-2	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	10/09/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8675316	MI-4	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	10/23/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8679029	RN-5	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/16/2018	MIDDLESBORO
MAGOFFIN	8770218	NW-1	D & J COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/02/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8779001	MI-4	EMBER ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/03/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MARTIN	8800124	RN-5	CZAR COAL CORPORATION	Issued	10/25/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8800254	MI-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/30/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MUHLENBERG	8897011	RN-1	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	10/02/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8897012	SU-1	THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/02/2018	MADISONVILLE
OHIO	8925012	SU-2	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/30/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8929003	RN-1	THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/03/2018	MADISONVILLE
OWSLEY	8950196	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/15/2018	LONDON
PERRY	8970516	MI-5	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	10/05/2018	LONDON
	8970518	RN-3	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/12/2018	LONDON
	8970587	MI-4	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	10/26/2018	LONDON
	8970610	MI-4	LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued	10/25/2018	LONDON
PIKE	8980712	RN-2	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	10/10/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980805	AM-1	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	10/30/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980878	MI-5	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	10/01/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980892	RN-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/15/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980943	RN-1	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	10/18/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980973	RN-2	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	10/23/2018	PIKEVILLE

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

11/08/2018

Page 3 of 3

October 2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
PIKE	8980978	RN-5	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	10/17/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984125	MI-2	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	10/25/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984480	RN-4	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	10/04/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984592	MI-15	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	10/18/2018	PIKEVILLE
WEBSTER	9170032	MI-20	HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	10/18/2018	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180492	NW-1	KLA MINING INC	Issued	10/22/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	9185193	MI-14	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	10/26/2018	MIDDLESBORO